Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere - 2 A 8/27/2016 11:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:10

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Shp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
7 1:09.461 -2:26.341 30.084 16.548 22.829
(33) Salvatore MARINARO 8 1:09.520 +0.059 30.035 16.905 22.580
1 1:15.228 30.072 17.162 27.994 9 1:09.561 +0.041 30.168 16.605 22.788
2 1:11.595 -3.633 29.544 16.489 25.562 10 1:09.323 -0.238 30.102 16.802 22.419
3 1:08.976 -2.619 29.935 16.892 22.149
4 1:07.976 -1.000 29.304 16.130 22.542 (3) Antonio VIZZACCARO
5 1:06.782 -1.194 29.201 16.043 21.538 1 1:12.654 31.394 17.855 23.405
6 1:07.704 +0.922 29.368 16.209 22,127 2 1:11.857 -0.797 30.908 17613 23.336
7 1:12.452 +4.748 33.147 17.524 21,781 3 1:11.299 -0.558 30.453 17.446 23.400
8 1:08.458 -3.994 29.698 16.626 22.134 4 1:13.977 +2.678 30.820 18.212 24.945
9 1:07.076 -1.382 29.304 16.181 21591 5 1:19.658 +5.681 33461 19.815 26.382
10 1:17.955 +10.879 34.798 20.104 23.053 6 1:11.378 -8.280 31.094 17.171 23.113
11 1:07.593 -10.362 29.480 16.312 21.801 7 1:10.294 -1.084 30.079 17.216 22.999
8 1:10.590 +0.296 30.146 17.294 23.150
(138) Luciano BALDAZZI 9 1:10.724 +0.134 30.377 17355 22.992
1 1:14.986 33.458 18.277 23.251 10 1:10.511 -0.213 29.978 17411 23.122
2 1:10.740 -4.246 30.330 17.158 23.252 11 1:10.134 -0.377 30.196 17.111 22.827
3 1:15.456 +4.716 30.164 19.180 26.112 12 1:18.169 +8.035 32.323 22429 23417
4 1:21.672 +6.216 36.305 18.369 26.998
5 1:10.743 -10.929 30.091 17.836 22.816 (1) Giuseppe FOLIGNOLI
6 1:09.301 -1.442 30.276 16.901 22,124 1 1:14.733 32.767 17.965 24.001
7 1:08.285 -1.016 29.808 16.661 21.816 2 1:15.733 +1.000 30.334 19.499 25.900
8 1:08.507 +0.222 29.726 16.808 21973 3 1:10.508 -5.225 29.954 17.286 23.268
9 1:09.459 +0.952 30.321 16.872 22.266 4 1:11.822 +1.314 30.875 17.716 23.231
10 1:10.954 +1.495 30.419 18.032 22503 5 1:12.058 +0.236 30.544 17.725 23.789
11 1:09.499 -1.455 29.855 17.124 22.520 6 1:11.662 -0.396 30.568 17.784 23.310
7 1:12.904 +1.242 30.744 18.267 23.893
(8) Samuele FORNARA 8 1:12.463 -0.441 31.682 17.600 23.181
1 1:15.494 33.905 18.140 23449 9 1:11.310 -1.153 30.469 17.315 23.526
2 1:11.429 -4.065 31.055 17.354 23.020 10 1:19.721 +8.411 32.865 20.519 26.337
3 1:10.086 -1.343 30.477 16.943 22.666 11 1:17.374 -2.347 34.928 18.806 23.640
4 1:10.037 -0.049 30.437 16.694 22.906 12 1:16.697 -0.677 34.292 19.075 23.330
5 1:09.818 -0.219 30.794 16.418 22.606 13 1:14.939 -1.758 33.304 18.485 23.150
6 4:07.123 +2:57.305 33.684 17.106 22.764
7 1:12.022 -2:55.101 30.819 18.125 23.078 (27) Sauro CIMIGNOLI
8 1:18.173 +6.151 36.832 18.729 22612 1 1:17.292 32.776 18.486 26.030
9 1:08.981 -9.192 30.137 16.543 22301 2 1:15.812 -1.480 33.783 17.861 24.168
10 1:08.689 -0.292 30.134 16.473 22.082 3 1:13.792 -2.020 31.997 17.796 23.999
11 1:08.414 -0.275 29.838 16.320 22.256 4 1:13.268 -0.524 32.241 17.474 23.553
5 1:12.841 -0.427 31.276 17.565 24.000
(52) Gianpiero NEGROTTI 6 1:12.219 -0.622 31.372 17.355 23.492
1 1:11.825 31.226 17.267 23332 7 1:12.209 -0.010 31.686 17.015 23.508
2 1:12.167 +0.342 30.753 18.333 23.081 8 1:11.601 -0.608 30.949 17.270 23.382
3 3:23.708 +2:11.541 30.594 17.133 22.571 9 1:11.641 +0.040 30.646 17.364 23.631
4 1:10.291 -2:13.417 30.534 17.259 22.498 10 1:11.524 -0.117 30.755 17427 23.342
5 1:10.069 -0.222 30.273 16.978 22.818 11 1:11.641 +0.117 30.809 17.618 23.214
6 3:35.802 +2:25.733 34.528 18.658 23.191 12 1:11.671 +0.030 31.075 17.364 23.232
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere - 2 A 8/27/2016 11:40
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:10

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 9hp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
13 1:11.428 -0.243 30.678 16.870 23.880

(92) Luca REBOA

1 1:19.289 33.669 18.869 26.751
2 1:15.451 -3.838 33.390 18.281 23.780
3 1:14.284 -1.167 32.655 18.060 23.569
4 1:15.164 +0.880 33.951 17.800 23413
5 1:13.165 -1.999 32.226 17.792 23.147
6 1:12.816 -0.349 32.003 17.570 23.243
7 1:17.026 +4.210 31.967 17.886 27.173
8 1:14.056 -2.970 32.673 18.034 23.349
9 1:14.101 +0.045 32.416 17.872 23.813
10 1:14.661 +0.560 33.482 17.998 23.181
11 1:12.355 -2.306 31.648 17.649 23.058
12 1:12.648 +0.293 31.980 17.722 22.946
13 1:13.829 +1.181 32.756 17.920 23.153
14 1:12.596 -1.233 31.829 17.627 23.140

(134) Arturo ALESSANDRINI

1 1:20.516 34.201 20.183 26.132
2 1:21.005 +0.489 34.018 20.779 26.208
3 1:20.072 -0.933 33.782 19.703 26.587

(7) Francesco GIULIANO

1 1:25.699 36.857 21.474 27.368
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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